45W Flexi Wall Charger with Foldable Plug
SKU: TETRGANUSBTCFOLD45W
Ultra-fast charging and foldable design for maximum convenience
FOLDABLE PLUG FOR MAXIMUM CONVENIENCE
The portable Flexi Wall Charger is equipped with a 90° foldable plug, perfect when you are travelling or need a compact, space-
saving accessory. When not in use, the plug folds completely away, transforming it into a flat charger that takes up very little space in
your bag or backpack.
45W USB-C PD PORT: ULTRA-FAST CHARGING
The USB-C port with 45W Power Delivery technology ensures ultra-fast charging, perfect for devices like Macbooks, phones
and tablets. Thanks to its high power, you can charge your laptop rapidly, always guaranteeing maximum efficiency.
USB-A Port WITH ADAPTIVE FAST CHARGE
In addition to the USB-C port, the portable battery charger is equipped with a USB-A port with 45W AFC technology, ideal for
smartphones and tablets such as iPhone, Samsung, Oppo and Xiaomi. With this technology, compatible devices are charged
quickly and safely.
KEY FEATURES
90° foldable plug
45W USB-C PD
45W USB-A AFC
Compatible with laptops, tablets, phones and e-readers
Compact, space-saving design
Perfect for all your travel and everyday needs!
•
•
•
•
•
•
45W Flexi Wall Charger with Foldable Plug
SKU: TETRGANUSBTCFOLD45W
Technical data
SKU: TETRGANUSBTCFOLD45W
Weight: 30 g
Output power: 45W
Recharging time: 1 hour
Maximum output power: 45 W
EAN: 8018417529313
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: white
Input: 110-240V A.C. 50/60Hz 1,8A
Output: 45W max
Connector: 1xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU EU (Type C)
Technology: Adaptive Fast Charge, GaN, Power Delivery (PD)
USB Output: AFC 18W
Connector 1: 1xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Connector 2: USB A female
Charging type: Fast, Power Delivery 45W
Input voltage: 110-240V A.C. 50/60Hz 1,8A
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 80 mm
Depth Inner: 230 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 120 g
Width Inner: 90 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 410 mm
Height Inner: 190 mm
Weight Inner: 800 g
Width Master: 180 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 480 mm
Weight Master: 6835 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	45W Flexi Wall Charger with Foldable Plug
	SKU: TETRGANUSBTCFOLD45W
	Ultra-fast charging and foldable design for maximum convenience
	45W Flexi Wall Charger with Foldable Plug